
1. Tammer Junior-Cup 2007

Ergebnisse zur Runde  1  am  5. 5.2007

SG Kornwestheim/Tamm - TSV Willsbach              1  :  3     

Sebastian Müller     - Cascal Wolff                 1:0 
Adrian Burkhardt     - Robin Günthner               0:1 
Stefan Geburtig      - Fabian Sturm                 0:1 
Timur Ege            - Manuel Cords                 0:1 

SC Asperg            - SC Tamm                    1  :  3     

Julian Ruoff         - Rene Prchal                  0:1 
Nils Kiederle        - Hüsnü Kütahya                1:0 
Cem Kara             - Daniel Fischer               0:1 
Mike Janle           - Thuy Trang Bach              0:1 

SK Jöhlingen         - SC Asperg 2                4  :  0     

Kevin Weiß           - Alexander Englisch           1:0 
Clara Trumpf         - Lennard Mayer                1:0 
Tobias Götz          - Jörn Kiederle                1:0 
Fabian Weiß          - Alexander Jerhoff            1:0 

Ergebnisse zur Runde  2  am  5. 5.2007

TSV Willsbach        - SC Asperg                  3  :  1     

Cascal Wolff         - Julian Ruoff                 1:0 
Robin Günthner       - Nils Kiederle                1:0 
Fabian Sturm         - Cem Kara                     1:0 
Manuel Cords         - Mike Janle                   0:1 

SC Tamm              - SK Jöhlingen              3,5 : 0,5    

Rene Prchal          - Kevin Weiß                   1:0 
Hüsnü Kütahya        - Clara Trumpf                 1:0 
Daniel Fischer       - Tobias Götz                 remis
Thuy Trang Bach      - Fabian Weiß                  1:0 

SC Asperg 2          - SG Kornwestheim/Tamm       0  :  4     

Alexander Englisch   - Sebastian Müller             0:1 
Lennard Mayer        - Adrian Burkhardt             0:1 
Jörn Kiederle        - Stefan Geburtig              0:1 
Alexander Jerhoff    - Timur Ege                    0:1 



Ergebnisse zur Runde  3  am  5. 5.2007

TSV Willsbach        - SC Tamm                    3  :  1     

Cascal Wolff         - Rene Prchal                  0:1 
Robin Günthner       - Hüsnü Kütahya                1:0 
Fabian Sturm         - Daniel Fischer               1:0 
Manuel Cords         - Thuy Trang Bach              1:0 

SK Jöhlingen         - SG Kornwestheim/Tamm       3  :  1     

Kevin Weiß           - Sebastian Müller            remis
Clara Trumpf         - Adrian Burkhardt            remis
Tobias Götz          - Stefan Geburtig              1:0 
Fabian Weiß          - Timur Ege                    1:0 

SC Asperg            - SC Asperg 2                3  :  1     

Julian Ruoff         - Alexander Englisch           0:1 
Nils Kiederle        - Lennard Mayer                1:0 
Cem Kara             - Jörn Kiederle                1:0 
Mike Janle           - Alexander Jerhoff            1:0 

    Tabelle

    Mannschaft           Rd  g  u  v   MPkte   Brettp.   Bh_I

  1 TSV Willsbach         3  3  0  0    6: 0    9 : 3     8.0
  2 SC Tamm               3  2  0  1    4: 2    7½: 4½   12.0
  3 SK Jöhlingen          3  2  0  1    4: 2    7½: 4½    6.0
  4 SG Kornwestheim/Tamm  3  1  0  2    2: 4    6 : 6    10.0
  5 SC Asperg             3  1  0  2    2: 4    5 : 7    10.0
  6 SC Asperg 2           3  0  0  3    0: 6    1 :11     8.0


